





NAPLES GRANDE BEACH RESORT FRIDAY, APRIL 4, 2025

TICKETS



THE FIRST ANNUAL NAPLES PRIDE GALA TAKING BACK THE '20S IN GRAND STYLE!

Join us for an unforgettable evening of glitz, glamour, and purpose as we launch the First Annual Naples Pride Gala and reclaim the Roaring '20s in spectacular fashion. Step into a world of elegance, diversity, and celebration, where the spirit of the past meets the power of our future.

Sip on liberating cocktails, be mesmerized by dazzling performances, and dance the night away to live entertainment. Indulge in a decadent dinner, take part in thrilling auctions, and celebrate the resilience and vibrance of our community.

GALA SCHEDULE

LOCATION: NAPLES GRANDE BEACH RESORT VALET PARKING 5:30 PM – COCKTAIL RECEPTION 6:30 PM – DINNER & PROGRAM SILENT & LIVE AUCTION ENTERTAINMENT & LIVE MUSIC

This night is more than just a party-it's a statement. At a time when our LGBTQ+ community faces mounting challenges, Naples Pride remains a beacon of love, resilience, and empowerment. Since its founding in 2017 as Pride with a Purpose, Naples Pride has worked tirelessly to foster inclusion, equality, and support.

As the only LGBTQ+ resource center in Southwest Florida, Naples Pride Center provides lifesaving programs to those who need them most. From free mental health services and a walk-in health clinic to support groups and social events for individuals and families, scholarships, and guidance for families navigating their LGBTQ+ journeys, our mission is to uplift, support, and create a safe space for all.

We are also proud to grow our Business Alliance Directory, connecting inclusive businesses and strengthening the community by fostering economic empowerment and support.

Your attendance fuels this mission, ensuring that we can continue to serve, advocate, and create a world where everyone is celebrated for who they are.

Honoring David Goldstein - A champion for equality and a tireless advocate for our community.

If you can not attend, you can still make a difference-all donations are tax-deductible and go directly toward supporting our mission.

Together, we will make history, take back the '20s-boldly, unapologetically, and with pride-and ensure Naples remains a place where everyone is welcome.





NAPLES GRANDE BEACH RESORT

FRIDAY, APRIL 4, 2025

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

Make a lasting impact by becoming a sponsor for the First Annual Naples Pride Gala at Naples Grande Beach Resort on April 4, 2025. Your support directly funds Naples Pride's essential programs, ensuring we continue to provide lifesaving resources to Southwest Florida's LGBTQ+ community.

Presenting Sponsor - \$15,000 (Exclusive Opportunity)

As the premier sponsor, you will receive 10 gala tickets, a Naples Grande Beach Resort VIP Experience for 10 guests, prominent listing as Presenting Sponsor during the gala, and featured placement on all gala communications. Enjoy preferred seating at a private table, three bottles of Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut Champagne at your table, and stage recognition at the gala. Additionally, your business will receive social media mentions and marketing exposure.

Champion - \$7,500

As a Champion Sponsor, you will receive 8 gala tickets, prominent listing as a sponsor during the gala, and featured listing on gala communications. Enjoy preferred seating at a private table, two bottles of Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut Champagne at your table, and stage recognition at the gala. Suggested 4/4/2026 or later

Hope - \$5,000

As a Hope Sponsor, you will receive 6 gala tickets, recognition as a sponsor during the gala, and listing on gala communications.

Advocate - \$3,000

As an Advocate Sponsor, you will receive 4 gala tickets, recognition as a sponsor during the gala, and listing on gala communications.

Ally - \$1,500

As a Friend Sponsor, you will receive 2 gala tickets, recognition as a sponsor during the gala, and listing on gala communications.

Your sponsorship ensures Naples Pride remains a beacon of love, advocacy, and empowerment for the LGBTQ+ community.

For sponsorship inquiries, please contact Cori Craciun at cori@naplespride.org.

Thank you for standing with us and making a difference!

sponsorship —



Naples Pride is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization

A COPY OF OUR OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE FLORIDA DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL FREE1-800-435-7352 WITHIN THE STATE(REGISTRATION #CH-52070). REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE. DONATIONS ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE TO THE FULLEST EXTENT ALLOWED BY THE LAW.

2248 Airport Rd. S., Naples, FL, 34112

www.naplespride.org

Email:info@naplespride.org 239.304.9407





NAPLES GRANDE BEACH RESORT

FRIDAY, APRIL 4, 2025

Internal Use Only

Item# Category SILENT AUCTION DONATION FORM Auction Representative Item Name Detailed Item Description (quantity, size, color, restrictions and other information) **Expiration Date** Item Value Suggested Minimum Bid **Donation Date** Donor Information (as it should appear in the program) **Company Name** Contact Name Address City State ZIP Phone E-mail Website To be picked up by Naples Pride representative Delivery by donor Donor provides certificate (should be valid for one year from date of event: April 4, 2026 or later) Auction committee creates certificate Please return this form by mail or email info@naplespride.org by Friday, March 15, 2025 Naples Pride is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization A COPY OF OUR OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE FLORIDA DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL FREE1-800-435-7352 WITHIN THE STATE (REGISTRATION #CH-52070). REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE. DONATIONS ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE TO THE FULLEST EXTENT ALLOWED BY THE LAW Email:info@naplespride.org 239.304.9407 2248 Airport Rd. S., www.naplespride.org Naples, FL, 34112